Add your decisions and all of the points and money you collect on the way in the table below.

Decision-making

Yr

Academic or work
decision

Education Points

Art

Finance

Health

Law

Marke
ting

STEM

Art

Finance

Health| IT Law |Marketing

STEM

Yearly
Salary (£)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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